
East Invicta Master Championships
Saturday April 9th, 2016

at Kings School Recreation Centre, Canterbury
Warm up 1615hrs     -     Sign in closes 1615hrs

EVENT 1 Mens 200 Yrs200m Free.Team         
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:09.83  2:12.47 242
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:12.39  2:15.08 228
3. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:18.09  2:20.90 201
4. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:25.64  2:28.60 171
5. Hythe Aqua 2 Hythe  2:29.03  2:32.06 160

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:09.83  2:12.47 242
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:12.39  2:15.08 228
3. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:18.09  2:20.90 201
4. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:25.64  2:28.60 171
5. Hythe Aqua 2 Hythe  2:29.03  2:32.06 160

EVENT 2 Womens 200 Yrs 200m Free.Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:51.42  2:54.91 156
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:32.86  3:37.19 81

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:51.42  2:54.91 156
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:32.86  3:37.19 81

EVENT 3 Mens Open 50m Backstroke           
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    31.77    31.86 339

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe    41.99    41.75 150

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stuart PARRIS 36 Hythe    34.84    33.51 291
2. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe    36.19    34.34 270

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    37.47    35.01 255

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    32.92    29.88 411
2. Justin LEGGE 45 Co Cant'bury    35.66    32.76 312
3. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath    42.00    37.62 206
4. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life    47.35    42.97 138
5. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    51.37    46.91 106

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    35.09    30.99 368
2. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    46.09    39.78 174
3. Adrian DAVIES 54 Hythe    56.42    48.69 95

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim    49.18    40.61 163

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    40.80    33.36 295
2. James PARRIS 63 Hythe    56.88    45.06 119
 Philip MOO 63 Hythe DNC

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe    51.92    39.69 175
2. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  1:50.01  1:23.03 19

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 70 Thanet Swim    50.32    36.42 227
2. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury    53.93    36.57 224

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury  1:22.20    50.31 86

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WILSON 88 Co Cant'bury  1:26.26    39.26 181



Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    32.92    29.88 411
2. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    35.09    30.99 368
3. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    31.77    31.86 339
4. Justin LEGGE 45 Co Cant'bury    35.66    32.76 312
5. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    40.80    33.36 295
6. Stuart PARRIS 36 Hythe    34.84    33.51 291
7. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe    36.19    34.34 270
8. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    37.47    35.01 255
9. Geoffrey COCKS 70 Thanet Swim    50.32    36.42 227
10. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury    53.93    36.57 224
11. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath    42.00    37.62 206
12. Peter WILSON 88 Co Cant'bury  1:26.26    39.26 181
13. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe    51.92    39.69 175
14. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    46.09    39.78 174
15. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim    49.18    40.61 163
16. Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe    41.99    41.75 150
17. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life    47.35    42.97 138
18. James PARRIS 63 Hythe    56.88    45.06 119
19. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    51.37    46.91 106
20. Adrian DAVIES 54 Hythe    56.42    48.69 95
21. Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury  1:22.20    50.31 86
22. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  1:50.01  1:23.03 19

EVENT 4 Womens Open 50m Backstroke         
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe    49.76    50.27 133

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    34.48    34.06 428

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Jodie WINCH 34 Thanet Swim    36.54    35.44 380
2. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    36.55    35.73 370

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia PARRIS (JNR) 36 Hythe    50.22    48.31 150

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe    41.09    38.60 294
2. Armstrong DUMBIRA 41 Dover Life    56.13    52.73 115

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    42.34    38.90 287
2. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    43.47    39.70 270
3. Annette NIXON 46 Deal Triath    47.92    43.76 201

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Linda DAVIES 52 Hythe    55.61    48.75 146
2. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  1:07.57    59.23 81
 Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath DQ T  1L

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath    53.85    46.09 172

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Jane CRISP 60 Co Cant'bury    46.95    38.39 298
2. Patricia PARRIS (SNR) 62 Hythe  1:04.73    51.84 121

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 68 Hythe  1:04.20    47.81 154
2. Diana WARD 65 Hythe  1:15.45    58.40 84

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  1:15.86    46.43 168

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    34.48    34.06 428
2. Jodie WINCH 34 Thanet Swim    36.54    35.44 380
3. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    36.55    35.73 370
4. Jane CRISP 60 Co Cant'bury    46.95    38.39 298
5. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe    41.09    38.60 294
6. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    42.34    38.90 287
7. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    43.47    39.70 270
8. Annette NIXON 46 Deal Triath    47.92    43.76 201
9. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath    53.85    46.09 172
10. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  1:15.86    46.43 168
11. Patricia LING 68 Hythe  1:04.20    47.81 154
12. Patricia PARRIS (JNR) 36 Hythe    50.22    48.31 150
13. Linda DAVIES 52 Hythe    55.61    48.75 146
14. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe    49.76    50.27 133
15. Patricia PARRIS (SNR) 62 Hythe  1:04.73    51.84 121
16. Armstrong DUMBIRA 41 Dover Life    56.13    52.73 115
17. Diana WARD 65 Hythe  1:15.45    58.40 84
18. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  1:07.57    59.23 81



EVENT 5 Mens Open 100m Freestyle           
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim  1:02.91  1:03.08 361

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kris TWYMAN 29 Deal Triath  1:15.91  1:14.99 215
2. Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe  1:19.47  1:19.01 184

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Gregory WOOD 31 Hythe  1:01.23  1:00.07 418
2. Bryn THOMAS 33 Faversham  1:06.70  1:04.95 331

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul HANCOCK 37 Hythe    58.01    55.55 529

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury  1:01.52    57.49 477

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    59.22    53.74 584
2. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim  1:10.09  1:04.39 339
3. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life  1:15.57  1:08.58 281
4. Roddy BRYCE 49 Folkestone  1:16.10  1:08.16 286
5. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life  1:17.61  1:10.87 254
6. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life  1:28.09  1:18.90 184
7. Mark FIDOCK 49 Dover Life  1:29.22  1:19.91 177

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham  1:02.65    55.33 535
2. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town  1:13.85  1:05.22 327
3. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury  1:15.51  1:05.17 327

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath  1:09.04    58.60 451
2. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim  1:16.01  1:02.77 366

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath  1:18.22  1:03.96 346
2. James PARRIS 63 Hythe  1:27.98  1:09.70 268
3. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath  1:28.70  1:11.04 253 3/H4
4. Roy BOWLING 62 Folkestone  1:51.68  1:29.45 126

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  2:45.22  2:04.70 46

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Graham LING 72 Hythe  1:26.01  1:00.35 412
2. Alan DOYLE 70 Deal Triath  1:28.70  1:04.20 342 3/H4
3. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury  1:33.74  1:03.56 353

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WILSON 88 Co Cant'bury  2:54.07  1:19.23 182

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    59.22    53.74 584
2. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham  1:02.65    55.33 535
3. Paul HANCOCK 37 Hythe    58.01    55.55 529
4. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury  1:01.52    57.49 477
5. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath  1:09.04    58.60 451
6. Gregory WOOD 31 Hythe  1:01.23  1:00.07 418
7. Graham LING 72 Hythe  1:26.01  1:00.35 412
8. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim  1:16.01  1:02.77 366
9. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim  1:02.91  1:03.08 361
10. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury  1:33.74  1:03.56 353
11. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath  1:18.22  1:03.96 346
12. Alan DOYLE 70 Deal Triath  1:28.70  1:04.20 342 3/H4
13. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim  1:10.09  1:04.39 339
14. Bryn THOMAS 33 Faversham  1:06.70  1:04.95 331
15. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury  1:15.51  1:05.17 327
16. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town  1:13.85  1:05.22 327
17. Roddy BRYCE 49 Folkestone  1:16.10  1:08.16 286
18. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life  1:15.57  1:08.58 281
19. James PARRIS 63 Hythe  1:27.98  1:09.70 268
20. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life  1:17.61  1:10.87 254
21. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath  1:28.70  1:11.04 253 3/H4
22. Kris TWYMAN 29 Deal Triath  1:15.91  1:14.99 215
23. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life  1:28.09  1:18.90 184
24. Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe  1:19.47  1:19.01 184
25. Peter WILSON 88 Co Cant'bury  2:54.07  1:19.23 182
26. Mark FIDOCK 49 Dover Life  1:29.22  1:19.91 177
27. Roy BOWLING 62 Folkestone  1:51.68  1:29.45 126
28. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  2:45.22  2:04.70 46

EVENT 6 Womens Open 100m Freestyle         



19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe  1:34.07  1:35.03 154

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham  1:03.89  1:03.12 527

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life  1:09.61  1:08.05 421

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe  1:16.75  1:12.10 354
2. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath  1:22.51  1:16.25 299

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town  1:10.48  1:04.75 488
2. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life  1:17.17  1:10.47 379
3. Annette NIXON 46 Deal Triath  1:22.29  1:15.15 312

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe  1:13.95  1:05.78 466
2. Inguna REINHARDS 53 Hythe  1:21.97  1:11.31 366
3. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath  1:32.25  1:21.47 245
4. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  1:35.09  1:23.36 229
5. Linda DAVIES 52 Hythe  1:40.41  1:28.02 194

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath  1:39.36  1:25.05 215

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Denise MANSFIELD 63 Deal Triath  2:00.39  1:35.37 153
2. Gloria RILEY 63 Deal Triath  2:05.89  1:39.73 133

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 68 Hythe  2:01.64  1:30.59 178
2. Diana WARD 65 Hythe  2:02.77  1:35.02 154

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  3:13.95  1:58.70 79

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham  1:03.89  1:03.12 527
2. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town  1:10.48  1:04.75 488
3. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe  1:13.95  1:05.78 466
4. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life  1:09.61  1:08.05 421
5. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life  1:17.17  1:10.47 379
6. Inguna REINHARDS 53 Hythe  1:21.97  1:11.31 366
7. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe  1:16.75  1:12.10 354
8. Annette NIXON 46 Deal Triath  1:22.29  1:15.15 312
9. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath  1:22.51  1:16.25 299
10. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath  1:32.25  1:21.47 245
11. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  1:35.09  1:23.36 229
12. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath  1:39.36  1:25.05 215
13. Linda DAVIES 52 Hythe  1:40.41  1:28.02 194
14. Patricia LING 68 Hythe  2:01.64  1:30.59 178
15. Diana WARD 65 Hythe  2:02.77  1:35.02 154
16. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe  1:34.07  1:35.03 154
17. Denise MANSFIELD 63 Deal Triath  2:00.39  1:35.37 153
18. Gloria RILEY 63 Deal Triath  2:05.89  1:39.73 133
19. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  3:13.95  1:58.70 79

EVENT 7 Mens 160 Yrs + 200m Medley Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:25.51  2:28.47 226
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:28.36  2:31.38 213
3. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:30.35  2:33.41 205
4. Dover 160 Dover Life  3:00.39  3:04.06 118

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:25.51  2:28.47 226
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:28.36  2:31.38 213
3. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:30.35  2:33.41 205
4. Dover 160 Dover Life  3:00.39  3:04.06 118

EVENT 8 Womens 160 Yrs + 200m Medley Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:55.64  2:59.21 195
2. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  3:10.05  3:13.92 154
 Hythe Aqua Hythe DQ T  1L



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:55.64  2:59.21 195
2. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  3:10.05  3:13.92 154

EVENT 9 Mens Open 50m Butterfly            
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    31.69    31.78 322

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim    25.49    24.18 732
2. Paul HANCOCK 37 Hythe    28.48    27.27 510
3. Stuart PARRIS 36 Hythe    31.63    30.43 367
4. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe    32.85    31.17 342

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    31.13    29.09 420

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    29.36    26.64 547
2. Justin LEGGE 45 Co Cant'bury    33.77    31.03 346
3. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim    38.86    35.70 227
4. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life    39.53    35.87 224
5. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    41.59    37.98 189
 Jonathan PORTER 49 Dover Life DNC

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    32.32    28.54 445
2. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town    35.88    31.69 325
3. Mark FLINTON 53 Co Cant'bury    38.70    33.67 271
4. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    42.39    36.58 211
5. Peter SAUNDERS 50 Hythe    45.54    40.51 155

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim    41.54    34.30 256

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    38.87    31.78 322
2. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath    47.63    38.15 186

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. David STAVELEY 74 Hythe    44.09    29.89 387
2. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone  1:20.92    58.57 51
 Geoffrey COCKS 70 Thanet Swim DNC

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury DNC

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim    25.49    24.18 732
2. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    29.36    26.64 547
3. Paul HANCOCK 37 Hythe    28.48    27.27 510
4. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    32.32    28.54 445
5. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    31.13    29.09 420
6. David STAVELEY 74 Hythe    44.09    29.89 387
7. Stuart PARRIS 36 Hythe    31.63    30.43 367
8. Justin LEGGE 45 Co Cant'bury    33.77    31.03 346
9. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe    32.85    31.17 342
10. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town    35.88    31.69 325
11. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    31.69    31.78 322
12. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    38.87    31.78 322
13. Mark FLINTON 53 Co Cant'bury    38.70    33.67 271
14. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim    41.54    34.30 256
15. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim    38.86    35.70 227
16. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life    39.53    35.87 224
17. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    42.39    36.58 211
18. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    41.59    37.98 189
19. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath    47.63    38.15 186
20. Peter SAUNDERS 50 Hythe    45.54    40.51 155
21. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone  1:20.92    58.57 51

EVENT 10 Womens Open 50m Butterfly          
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe    47.89    48.38 127

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    31.64    31.26 474

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    35.55    34.75 345



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    37.51    34.46 354
2. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 48 Deal Triath    44.82    40.41 219
3. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    45.22    41.30 205

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe    35.58    31.65 457
2. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  1:01.36    53.79 93

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Diana WARD 65 Hythe  1:54.48  1:28.61 20

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe DNC

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    31.64    31.26 474
2. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe    35.58    31.65 457
3. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    37.51    34.46 354
4. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    35.55    34.75 345
5. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 48 Deal Triath    44.82    40.41 219
6. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    45.22    41.30 205
7. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe    47.89    48.38 127
8. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  1:01.36    53.79 93
9. Diana WARD 65 Hythe  1:54.48  1:28.61 20

EVENT 11 Mens 120 years 200m Free.Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  1:52.61  1:54.90 371

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  1:52.61  1:54.90 371

EVENT 13 Mens 200 Yrs + 200m Medley Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:24.51  2:27.45 231
2. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:41.01  2:44.29 167
3. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:42.89  2:46.20 161
4. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:56.02  2:59.60 127

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:24.51  2:27.45 231
2. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:41.01  2:44.29 167
3. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:42.89  2:46.20 161
4. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:56.02  2:59.60 127

EVENT 14 Womens 200 Yrs 200m Medley Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  3:22.07  3:26.18 128
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  4:43.57  4:49.34 46

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  3:22.07  3:26.18 128
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  4:43.57  4:49.34 46

EVENT 15 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke         
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    37.36    37.46 306

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Bryn THOMAS 33 Faversham    39.86    38.82 275

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim    34.07    32.33 476
2. Neilson COCKS 35 Thanet Swim    35.19    33.99 409
3. Jason RANSLEY 39 Hythe    35.61    33.79 417

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    37.60    35.13 371
2. Francis LING 43 Hythe    43.09    40.05 250

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    33.58    30.47 569
2. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim    41.32    37.96 294
3. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath    41.86    37.49 305
4. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    46.29    42.27 213
5. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life    50.07    44.85 178
6. Harvey SYKES 45 Thanet Swim    50.19    46.11 164
 Jonathan PORTER 49 Dover Life DNC
 Roddy BRYCE 49 Folkestone DQ SL  1L



50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    41.45    36.61 328
2. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town    43.98    38.84 274
3. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    47.29    40.81 236
4. Peter SAUNDERS 50 Hythe    48.19    42.86 204

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath    43.61    37.01 317

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    44.89    36.71 325
 Mike ABBOTT 61 Co Cant'bury DNC

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe    54.86    41.94 218
2. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  1:28.96  1:07.14 53

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury    54.16    36.72 325
2. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone  1:12.31    52.34 112

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury  1:16.86    47.04 154

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 Derrick FULLER 83 Thanet Swim DNC

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    33.58    30.47 569
2. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim    34.07    32.33 476
3. Jason RANSLEY 39 Hythe    35.61    33.79 417
4. Neilson COCKS 35 Thanet Swim    35.19    33.99 409
5. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    37.60    35.13 371
6. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    41.45    36.61 328
7. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    44.89    36.71 325
8. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury    54.16    36.72 325
9. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath    43.61    37.01 317
10. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    37.36    37.46 306
11. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath    41.86    37.49 305
12. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim    41.32    37.96 294
13. Bryn THOMAS 33 Faversham    39.86    38.82 275
14. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town    43.98    38.84 274
15. Francis LING 43 Hythe    43.09    40.05 250
16. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    47.29    40.81 236
17. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe    54.86    41.94 218
18. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    46.29    42.27 213
19. Peter SAUNDERS 50 Hythe    48.19    42.86 204
20. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life    50.07    44.85 178
21. Harvey SYKES 45 Thanet Swim    50.19    46.11 164
22. Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury  1:16.86    47.04 154
23. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone  1:12.31    52.34 112
24. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  1:28.96  1:07.14 53

EVENT 16 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke       
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    40.54    40.05 371

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    44.64    43.64 287

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia PARRIS (JNR) 36 Hythe    57.13    54.95 143

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath    47.74    44.12 278
2. Armstrong DUMBIRA 41 Dover Life  1:03.86    59.99 110

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    40.45    37.16 465
2. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    45.39    41.45 335

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe    43.89    39.04 401
2. Inguna REINHARDS 53 Hythe    45.87    39.90 376
3. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath    50.61    44.70 267
4. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone    51.95    45.54 252

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath  1:03.45    54.31 149



60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia PARRIS (SNR) 62 Hythe    59.66    47.78 218

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 68 Hythe  1:00.03    44.71 267

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  1:36.42    59.01 116

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    40.45    37.16 465
2. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe    43.89    39.04 401
3. Inguna REINHARDS 53 Hythe    45.87    39.90 376
4. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    40.54    40.05 371
5. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    45.39    41.45 335
6. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    44.64    43.64 287
7. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath    47.74    44.12 278
8. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath    50.61    44.70 267
9. Patricia LING 68 Hythe  1:00.03    44.71 267
10. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone    51.95    45.54 252
11. Patricia PARRIS (SNR) 62 Hythe    59.66    47.78 218
12. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath  1:03.45    54.31 149
13. Patricia PARRIS (JNR) 36 Hythe    57.13    54.95 143
14. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  1:36.42    59.01 116
15. Armstrong DUMBIRA 41 Dover Life  1:03.86    59.99 110

EVENT 17 Mens 160 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team   
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:05.99  2:08.55 265
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:11.06  2:13.73 235
3. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:11.82  2:14.50 231
4. Dover Lifeguard Dover Life  2:22.58  2:25.48 183

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:05.99  2:08.55 265
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:11.06  2:13.73 235
3. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:11.82  2:14.50 231
4. Dover Lifeguard Dover Life  2:22.58  2:25.48 183

EVENT 18 Womens 160 Yrs 200m Free.Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:27.30  2:30.30 246
2. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:29.61  2:32.65 235
3. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:34.05  2:37.18 215

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:27.30  2:30.30 246
2. Deal Tri Masters Deal Triath  2:29.61  2:32.65 235
3. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:34.05  2:37.18 215

EVENT 19 Mens Open 50m Freestyle            
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    28.36    28.44 361

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe    34.86    34.66 199
2. Kris TWYMAN 29 Deal Triath    35.19    34.76 198
 Tobias THOMPSON 25 Hythe DNC

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Gregory WOOD 31 Hythe    28.07    27.54 398
2. Bryn THOMAS 33 Faversham    30.22    29.43 326

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim    25.98    24.65 555
2. Jason RANSLEY 39 Hythe    27.82    26.40 451
3. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe    27.89    26.46 448
4. Stuart PARRIS 36 Hythe    28.31    27.23 411
5. Neilson COCKS 35 Thanet Swim    28.69    27.71 390

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    28.39    26.53 445
2. Jason OLIVER 43 Hythe    28.86    26.82 431
3. Francis LING 43 Hythe    33.73    31.35 269

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    25.99    23.59 633
2. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim    32.68    30.02 307
3. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life    33.39    30.30 298
4. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath    33.84    30.31 298 1/H4
5. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    33.84    30.90 281 2/H4
6. Roddy BRYCE 49 Folkestone    34.07    30.52 292
7. Mark FIDOCK 49 Dover Life    38.30    34.30 206
8. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life    38.72    34.68 199
9. Harvey SYKES 45 Thanet Swim    39.46    36.25 174



50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    29.11    25.71 489
2. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town    33.43    29.52 323
3. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    33.64    29.03 339
4. Mark FLINTON 53 Co Cant'bury    34.05    29.62 320
5. Peter SAUNDERS 50 Hythe    41.36    36.79 167
6. Adrian DAVIES 54 Hythe    41.75    36.03 177

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath    31.31    26.57 443
2. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim    35.19    29.06 338

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    34.87    28.51 358
2. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath    39.18    31.38 269
3. James PARRIS 63 Hythe    39.98    31.67 261
4. Roy BOWLING 62 Folkestone    51.29    41.08 119
 Philip MOO 63 Hythe DNC

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe    39.80    30.43 295
2. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  1:05.89    49.73 67

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. David STAVELEY 74 Hythe    36.47    24.73 549
2. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury    36.73    24.90 538
3. Graham LING 72 Hythe    38.59    27.08 418
4. Alan DOYLE 70 Deal Triath    39.22    28.39 363
5. Geoffrey COCKS 70 Thanet Swim    40.48    29.30 330
6. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone    55.96    40.50 125

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury  1:14.07    45.33 89

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WILSON 88 Co Cant'bury  1:11.20    32.41 244
 Derrick FULLER 83 Thanet Swim DNC

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe    25.99    23.59 633
2. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim    25.98    24.65 555
3. David STAVELEY 74 Hythe    36.47    24.73 549
4. Paul WEBSTER 74 Co Cant'bury    36.73    24.90 538
5. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham    29.11    25.71 489
6. Jason RANSLEY 39 Hythe    27.82    26.40 451
7. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe    27.89    26.46 448
8. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury    28.39    26.53 445
9. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath    31.31    26.57 443
10. Jason OLIVER 43 Hythe    28.86    26.82 431
11. Graham LING 72 Hythe    38.59    27.08 418
12. Stuart PARRIS 36 Hythe    28.31    27.23 411
13. Gregory WOOD 31 Hythe    28.07    27.54 398
14. Neilson COCKS 35 Thanet Swim    28.69    27.71 390
15. Alan DOYLE 70 Deal Triath    39.22    28.39 363
16. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim    28.36    28.44 361
17. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath    34.87    28.51 358
18. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury    33.64    29.03 339
19. Irvin GRIFFITHS 59 Thanet Swim    35.19    29.06 338
20. Geoffrey COCKS 70 Thanet Swim    40.48    29.30 330
21. Bryn THOMAS 33 Faversham    30.22    29.43 326
22. Kevin LUDLOW 51 Ashford Town    33.43    29.52 323
23. Mark FLINTON 53 Co Cant'bury    34.05    29.62 320
24. Noel SUTTON 45 Thanet Swim    32.68    30.02 307
25. Darren PARFITT 47 Dover Life    33.39    30.30 298
26. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath    33.84    30.31 298 1/H4
27. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe    39.80    30.43 295
28. Roddy BRYCE 49 Folkestone    34.07    30.52 292
29. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life    33.84    30.90 281 2/H4
30. Francis LING 43 Hythe    33.73    31.35 269
31. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath    39.18    31.38 269
32. James PARRIS 63 Hythe    39.98    31.67 261
33. Peter WILSON 88 Co Cant'bury  1:11.20    32.41 244
34. Mark FIDOCK 49 Dover Life    38.30    34.30 206
35. Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe    34.86    34.66 199
36. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life    38.72    34.68 199
37. Kris TWYMAN 29 Deal Triath    35.19    34.76 198
38. Adrian DAVIES 54 Hythe    41.75    36.03 177
39. Harvey SYKES 45 Thanet Swim    39.46    36.25 174
40. Peter SAUNDERS 50 Hythe    41.36    36.79 167
41. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone    55.96    40.50 125
42. Roy BOWLING 62 Folkestone    51.29    41.08 119
43. Stephen HAWKINS 79 Co Cant'bury  1:14.07    45.33 89
44. Peter SADLIER 67 Co Cant'bury  1:05.89    49.73 67

EVENT 20 Womens Open 50m Freestyle          



19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe    43.20    43.64 151

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    28.58    28.23 557

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Jodie WINCH 34 Thanet Swim    32.49    31.51 401
2. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    32.56    31.83 389

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe    33.75    31.70 394
2. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath    36.23    33.48 334

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    32.32    29.69 479
2. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    35.69    32.59 362
3. Annette NIXON 46 Deal Triath    36.52    33.35 338
4. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 48 Deal Triath    40.67    36.67 254

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe    33.09    29.43 492
2. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath    40.19    35.49 280
3. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone    43.89    38.47 220

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath    43.90    37.58 236

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Jane CRISP 60 Co Cant'bury    45.29    37.03 247
2. Patricia PARRIS (SNR) 62 Hythe    51.77    41.46 176
3. Gloria RILEY 63 Deal Triath    55.78    44.19 145
4. Denise MANSFIELD 63 Deal Triath    58.92    46.68 123

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 68 Hythe    56.30    41.93 170
2. Diana WARD 65 Hythe    58.47    45.26 135

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  1:39.61  1:00.96 55

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham    28.58    28.23 557
2. Donna WICKENS 50 Hythe    33.09    29.43 492
3. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town    32.32    29.69 479
4. Jodie WINCH 34 Thanet Swim    32.49    31.51 401
5. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe    33.75    31.70 394
6. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life    32.56    31.83 389
7. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life    35.69    32.59 362
8. Annette NIXON 46 Deal Triath    36.52    33.35 338
9. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath    36.23    33.48 334
10. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath    40.19    35.49 280
11. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 48 Deal Triath    40.67    36.67 254
12. Jane CRISP 60 Co Cant'bury    45.29    37.03 247
13. Hilary COLLINS 55 Deal Triath    43.90    37.58 236
14. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone    43.89    38.47 220
15. Patricia PARRIS (SNR) 62 Hythe    51.77    41.46 176
16. Patricia LING 68 Hythe    56.30    41.93 170
17. Alice CARTER 21 Hythe    43.20    43.64 151
18. Gloria RILEY 63 Deal Triath    55.78    44.19 145
19. Diana WARD 65 Hythe    58.47    45.26 135
20. Denise MANSFIELD 63 Deal Triath    58.92    46.68 123
21. Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe  1:39.61  1:00.96 55

EVENT 21 Mens Open 100m IM                  
19/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim  1:12.97  1:13.17 331

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 Nicholas DAVIES 27 Hythe DQ ST  1L

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim  1:11.25  1:07.60 420
2. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe  1:27.43  1:22.95 227

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury  1:15.11  1:10.18 376
2. Jason OLIVER 43 Hythe  1:15.24  1:09.92 380
3. Francis LING 43 Hythe  1:32.15  1:25.64 206



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe  1:09.26  1:02.85 523
2. Justin LEGGE 45 Co Cant'bury  1:17.70  1:11.39 357
3. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath  1:31.14  1:21.63 239
4. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life  1:39.36  1:30.74 174
5. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life  1:47.98  1:36.71 143
6. Mark FIDOCK 49 Dover Life  1:56.77  1:44.59 113
 Jonathan PORTER 49 Dover Life DNC

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham  1:17.34  1:08.30 408
2. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury  1:34.28  1:21.37 241

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath  1:31.09  1:17.31 281

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath  1:28.58  1:12.43 342
2. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath  1:45.98  1:24.88 212

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe  1:48.67  1:23.08 226

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone  2:34.69  1:51.96 92

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul FAKLEY 47 Hythe  1:09.26  1:02.85 523
2. Nolan COCKS 39 Thanet Swim  1:11.25  1:07.60 420
3. Mark PINCOTT 51 Faversham  1:17.34  1:08.30 408
4. Jason OLIVER 43 Hythe  1:15.24  1:09.92 380
5. Toby SMITH 42 Co Cant'bury  1:15.11  1:10.18 376
6. Justin LEGGE 45 Co Cant'bury  1:17.70  1:11.39 357
7. Ian PETTITT 60 Deal Triath  1:28.58  1:12.43 342
8. Kieron PIPER 24 Thanet Swim  1:12.97  1:13.17 331
9. TORREN PEAKMAN 56 Deal Triath  1:31.09  1:17.31 281
10. Gary ROBERTSON 54 Co Cant'bury  1:34.28  1:21.37 241
11. Chris WAYMAN 49 Deal Triath  1:31.14  1:21.63 239
12. Martin TAYLOR-SMITH 39 Hythe  1:27.43  1:22.95 227
13. Martin NEWLAND 66 Hythe  1:48.67  1:23.08 226
14. Peter HANSON 62 Deal Triath  1:45.98  1:24.88 212
15. Francis LING 43 Hythe  1:32.15  1:25.64 206
16. Darren FOSKETT 46 Dover Life  1:39.36  1:30.74 174
17. Darren CHALLIS 49 Dover Life  1:47.98  1:36.71 143
18. Mark FIDOCK 49 Dover Life  1:56.77  1:44.59 113
19. Peter WICK 70 Folkestone  2:34.69  1:51.96 92

EVENT 22 Womens Open 100m IM                
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham  1:15.61  1:14.70 437

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life  1:20.64  1:18.83 372
2. Jodie WINCH 34 Thanet Swim  1:22.34  1:19.87 357

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia PARRIS (JNR) 36 Hythe  1:55.09  1:50.71 134

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe  1:26.36  1:21.12 341
2. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath  1:37.29  1:29.91 250

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town  1:25.67  1:18.71 373
2. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life  1:35.13  1:26.87 278

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Inguna REINHARDS 53 Hythe  1:36.66  1:24.09 306
2. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath  1:43.70  1:31.58 237
3. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  2:08.61  1:52.74 127

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
 Maureen FAKLEY 79 Hythe DNC

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Fliss HAWKINS 29 Faversham  1:15.61  1:14.70 437
2. CAROLE MURPHY 45 Ashford Town  1:25.67  1:18.71 373
3. Kaira REDMAN 32 Dover Life  1:20.64  1:18.83 372
4. Jodie WINCH 34 Thanet Swim  1:22.34  1:19.87 357
5. Helen OAKES 41 Hythe  1:26.36  1:21.12 341
6. Inguna REINHARDS 53 Hythe  1:36.66  1:24.09 306
7. Tracy ANSTIS 46 Dover Life  1:35.13  1:26.87 278
8. Lisa MABBS 44 Deal Triath  1:37.29  1:29.91 250
9. Louise POMEROY-DASH 51 Deal Triath  1:43.70  1:31.58 237
10. Patricia PARRIS (JNR) 36 Hythe  1:55.09  1:50.71 134
11. Dianne LONG 52 Folkestone  2:08.61  1:52.74 127



EVENT 23 Mens 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:09.39  2:12.02 322

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:09.39  2:12.02 322
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